236
C
SB
-L
IN
®
Te
l: 0

h±
0.0
2
d2
4-S1
4-S2
L
K±0.02E J±0.02
D±0.02
Part No. Bearing
[mm]
Shaft
[mm]
 Size [mm]
h D W H G A J E S1 S2 K L
LINPB-11G-12 LINPB-11R-12 12 15 22 44 30 24 8 33 5.5 M5*12 4.3 26 39
LINPB-11G-16 LINPB-11R-16 16 19 25 50 38.5 32.5 9 36 7 M5*12 4.3 34 44
LINPB-11G-20 LINPB-11R-20 20 21 27 54 41 35 11 40 7 M6*12 5.2 40 53
LINPB-11G-25 LINPB-11R-25 25 26 38 76 51.5 41 12 54 11 M8*12 7 50 67
LINPB-11G-30 LINPB-11R-30 30 30 39 78 59.5 49 15 58 10 M8*12 7 58 76
LINPB-11G-40 LINPB-11R-40 40 40 51 102 78 62 20 80 11 M10*25 8.7 60 90
LINPB-11G-50 LINPB-11R-50 50 52 61 122 102 80 24 100 11 M10*25 8.7 80 110
LINP-11G
Closed design with housing
High precision similar to preloaded ball bearing
Standard liner material TEFPLAS® B